
Standard Results
4/25/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

16602 Pica 49.62 11000 0 000

16601 Sky 58.23 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

20601 Hana 56.12 11000 0 000

20607 Tease 59.90 21000 0 000

20603 Gus -- NQ0 0 110

20605 Sadie 63.20 NQ1 0 010

20606 Hawk 64.59 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

8801 Fly 44.39 11000 0 000

8805 Brio 46.49 21000 0 000

8803 Chief 58.70 31000 0 000

8802 Brody-Bear 74.26 NQ0 0 000

8806 Tye -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 29%Q5 12

12809 Rudi 42.12 11000 0 000

12816 Jesse 47.27 21000 0 000

12803 Cosmo 48.84 31000 0 000

12802 TK 50.54 41000 0 000

12811 Mac 60.44 1000 0 000

12801 Preston 44.87 NQ0 0 010

12804 Zipper 58.70 NQ1 1 000

12805 Ruger 43.92 NQ0 0 010

12806 Max 48.38 NQ0 1 000

12807 Brumby 63.74 NQ0 0 010

12808 Izzy 56.03 NQ2 0 020

12810 Mini Cooper 51.67 NQ1 0 000

12812 Napoleon 80.00 NQ3 1 002

12813 Encore -- NQ1 0 030

12814 Gabby 59.47 NQ2 0 010

12815 Parker 57.61 NQ0 1 000

12817 Metro 54.61 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT: Qs NQs 62%Q8 5

16818 Otto 41.40 11000 0 000

16811 Louis 48.68 21000 0 000

16814 Rio 49.44 31000 0 000

16815 Izzy 52.39 41000 0 000

16816 Piper 55.50 1000 0 000

16809 Chanel 56.41 1000 0 000

16817 Andretti 59.69 1000 0 000

16803 Cayenne 62.66 1000 0 000

16804 Tia 72.25 NQ1 0 000

16810 Bullet 43.03 NQ0 1 010

16812 Tango 56.61 NQ1 0 000

16813 Mac 46.12 NQ0 1 010

16820 Rio 70.05 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT: Qs NQs 59%Q13 9

20818 Freeman 40.57 11000 0 000

20806 Selby 40.66 21000 0 000



Standard Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

20824 Dexter 41.28 31000 0 000

20819 Breezy 43.73 41000 0 000

20808 Spur 45.08 1000 0 000

20826 Summit 50.36 1000 0 000

20801 Mesa 51.23 1000 0 000

20802 Kiwi 51.65 1000 0 000

20807 Carson 53.40 1000 0 000

20817 Lindy 54.68 1000 0 000

20804 Razz 55.37 1000 0 000

20812 Chip 55.74 1000 0 000

20816 Ori 62.89 1000 0 000

20803 Jet 50.30 NQ0 1 020

20805 Izzy 53.88 NQ1 0 010

20810 Sophie 43.58 NQ0 1 000

20811 JJ 60.46 NQ0 1 000

20814 Peak -- NQ0 2 100

20815 Lucy -- NQ0 0 110

20822 Lily 49.41 NQ0 1 010

20823 Reba 53.16 NQ0 1 000

20825 Izzy 47.46 NQ0 1 000

20809 Willow -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q6 4

24803 Josie 43.92 11000 0 000

24804 Zara 44.03 21000 0 000

24805 Maggie 46.04 31000 0 000

24802 Tamora 49.38 41000 0 000



Standard Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

24801 Zef 59.08 1000 0 000

24811 Atlas 59.37 1000 0 000

24806 Trooper -- NQ0 0 110

24807 Addie 50.99 NQ0 0 010

24809 Hank 65.11 NQ3 3 010

24810 Trudi 62.20 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/25/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20608 Callie 67.06 NQ2 0 020

20609 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/25/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds 77 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

4801 Barney 54.67 11000 0 000

4802 Foxy 59.98 21000 0 000

4803 Piper 79.58 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q4 0

8809 Willow 51.48 11000 0 000

8810 Zoe 58.78 21000 0 000

8811 Tillie 63.00 31000 0 000

8808 Howie 64.63 41000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 72 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12819 Shasta 63.14 11000 0 000

12818 Rio 63.89 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/25/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 70 secSCT: Qs NQs 67%Q4 2

16828 Simon 46.66 11000 0 000

16824 Aladdin 49.01 21000 0 000

16825 Elle Mae 57.06 31000 0 000

16822 Tux 69.85 41000 0 000

16821 Roz 52.88 NQ0 1 000

16823 Valley 55.51 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 74 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

20828 Surge 60.72 11000 0 000

20830 Diesel 65.17 21000 0 000

20827 Hemi 68.06 NQ0 1 000

20829 Leo 54.85 NQ0 0 011



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12403 Astra 49.85 NQ2 1 010

12401 Benz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16601 Sky 44.09 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

20816 Ori 37.53 11000 0 000

20607 Tease 51.20 NQ2 2 010

20822 Lily 35.01 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

8802 Brody-Bear 37.01 11000 0 000

8803 Chief 37.30 21000 0 000

8801 Fly 28.50 NQ0 0 010

8805 Brio 34.60 NQ1 0 000

8806 Tye -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT: Qs NQs 47%Q8 9

12805 Ruger 29.47 11000 0 000

12816 Jesse 31.12 21000 0 000

12810 Mini Cooper 31.31 31000 0 000

12803 Cosmo 33.80 41000 0 000

12802 TK 34.57 1000 0 000

12808 Izzy 35.09 1000 0 000

12815 Parker 37.86 1000 0 000

12811 Mac 39.84 1000 0 000

12801 Preston 35.42 NQ1 2 020

12804 Zipper 36.93 NQ0 1 000

12806 Max 29.87 NQ0 2 000

12807 Brumby 35.74 NQ0 1 000

12809 Rudi -- NQ1 1 100

12812 Napoleon 49.61 NQ1 0 010

12813 Encore 46.26 NQ2 1 010

12814 Gabby 37.23 NQ1 1 010

12817 Metro 46.38 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT: Qs NQs 36%Q5 9

16602 Pica 31.48 11000 0 000

16811 Louis 33.99 21000 0 000

16812 Tango 37.32 31000 0 000

16816 Piper 38.05 41000 0 000

16804 Tia 42.19 1000 0 000

16803 Cayenne 46.88 NQ2 1 000

16809 Chanel 36.39 NQ1 0 000

16810 Bullet 31.56 NQ1 0 020

16813 Mac 33.82 NQ0 1 030

16814 Rio 38.51 NQ1 0 000

16815 Izzy 41.53 NQ1 0 010

16817 Andretti 51.39 NQ1 0 000

16818 Otto 31.91 NQ0 1 000

16820 Rio 46.68 NQ0 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 42 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q8 16

20810 Sophie 26.61 11000 0 000



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

20808 Spur 32.25 21000 0 000

20826 Summit 32.32 31000 0 000

20606 Hawk 32.86 41000 0 000

20815 Lucy 32.89 1000 0 000

20805 Izzy 34.44 1000 0 000

20803 Jet 35.71 1000 0 000

20804 Razz 37.01 1000 0 000

20601 Hana 36.99 NQ1 0 020

20603 Gus 46.64 NQ4 0 020

20605 Sadie 44.90 NQ1 0 010

20801 Mesa 39.39 NQ0 1 000

20802 Kiwi 31.81 NQ1 0 020

20806 Selby 27.72 NQ0 1 010

20807 Carson 33.75 NQ0 0 010

20811 JJ 49.76 NQ2 0 020

20812 Chip 38.90 NQ0 0 020

20814 Peak 31.22 NQ0 1 000

20817 Lindy 35.69 NQ0 0 010

20818 Freeman 30.62 NQ0 0 010

20819 Breezy 33.07 NQ0 1 000

20823 Reba 37.99 NQ1 0 010

20824 Dexter 30.92 NQ1 0 000

20825 Izzy 27.79 NQ1 0 020

20809 Willow -- ABS-- -- ------

20813 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT: Qs NQs 60%Q6 4

24803 Josie 28.94 11000 0 000



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Master - Regular

24805 Maggie 30.21 21000 0 000

24807 Addie 31.36 31000 0 000

24810 Trudi 35.39 41000 0 000

24802 Tamora 35.41 1000 0 000

24811 Atlas 39.78 1000 0 000

24801 Zef 42.09 NQ2 1 030

24804 Zara 30.06 NQ0 0 010

24806 Trooper 30.54 NQ0 0 030

24809 Hank 34.29 NQ1 1 020



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8402 Breeze 41.56 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

20608 Callie 42.64 NQ0 0 020

20609 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds 52 secSCT: Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

4803 Piper 52.79 11000 0 000

4801 Barney 36.63 NQ0 1 000

4802 Foxy 39.20 NQ0 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds 49 secSCT: Qs NQs 100%Q4 0

8809 Willow 34.67 11000 0 000

8810 Zoe 39.26 21000 0 000

8811 Tillie 40.62 31000 0 000

8808 Howie 44.55 41000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

12818 Rio 40.98 11000 0 000

12819 Shasta 60.99 NQ0 0 000



JWW Results
4/25/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 47 secSCT: Qs NQs 50%Q3 3

16821 Roz 32.12 11000 0 000

16823 Valley 37.51 21000 0 000

16822 Tux 42.56 31000 0 000

16824 Aladdin 32.49 NQ0 1 000

16825 Elle Mae 46.60 NQ2 0 020

16828 Simon -- NQ0 2 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT: Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

20829 Leo 37.21 11000 0 000

20828 Surge 40.60 21000 0 000

20830 Diesel 48.57 31000 0 000

20827 Hemi -- NQ0 2 140



Time 2 Beat Results
4/25/2014

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 38.15 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

8805 Brio 38.15 1100 00

8201 Doc 72.91 NQ0 00

8801 Fly 38.91 NQ1 00

8802 Brody-Bear 47.58 NQ1 00

8806 Tye -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1038.15Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

749.00Truncated time <=

653.00Truncated time <=

557.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 35.45 secSCT: Qs NQs 44%Q4 5

12816 Jesse 35.45 1100 00

12803 Cosmo 35.88 90 00

12814 Gabby 40.64 80 00

12204 Tater Tot 41.38 80 00

12801 Preston 40.59 NQ1 02

12806 Max -- NQ2 11

12808 Izzy 42.55 NQ0 01

12809 Rudi -- NQ0 10

12817 Metro 40.39 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
4/25/2014

Regular

Time Points

1035.45Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

553.00Truncated time <=

456.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 36.36 secSCT: Qs NQs 57%Q4 3

16813 Mac 36.36 1100 00

16811 Louis 38.98 90 00

16201 Zip 41.54 80 00

16817 Andretti 45.44 70 00

16202 Xanadu 57.10 NQ0 00

16804 Tia 63.75 NQ0 01

16810 Bullet 31.65 NQ0 01

Time Points

1036.36Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 30.8 secSCT: Qs NQs 44%Q7 9

20401 Tess 30.80 1100 00

20818 Freeman 30.82 90 00

20807 Carson 37.64 70 00

20803 Jet 38.85 70 00



Time 2 Beat Results
4/25/2014

Regular

20805 Izzy 38.94 70 00

20819 Breezy 40.98 70 00

20816 Ori 42.97 60 00

20203 Venus 46.26 NQ0 02

20406 Edge 38.70 NQ1 04

20601 Hana -- NQ0 11

20603 Gus 35.53 NQ0 01

20804 Razz 55.64 NQ1 00

20810 Sophie 34.64 NQ1 00

20822 Lily 44.28 NQ2 02

20824 Dexter 37.24 NQ1 00

20825 Izzy 34.52 NQ2 03

20809 Willow -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.80Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 35.23 secSCT: Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

24804 Zara 35.23 1100 00

24201 Hallie -- NQ1 11

24809 Hank 40.39 NQ1 01

24811 Atlas 41.87 NQ1 01

24807 Addie -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
4/25/2014

Regular

Time Points

1035.23Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
4/25/2014

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

8402 Breeze 53.41 NQ1 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

16822 Tux 50.65 NQ0 02

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT: Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

20828 Surge 43.10 NQ0 02

20830 Diesel 60.04 NQ1 00

Time Points




